$’? AH BH Charlotte OMS Medication
501 Billingsley Rd

Atrlum Health Charlotte, NC 28211-
Phone: Fax:
Provider: Pt Name: WILLIAMS lil, LEONARD CLINTON
Date of Service: 12/15/2020 Org MRN#: 0000642066
Visit #: DOB: 11/1/1980 Sex: Male

Printed: 9/6/2022 19:46 EDT Print ID: 575567623



$? AH BH Charlotte OMS Medication
501 Billingsley Rd
Atrlum Health Charlotte, NC 28211-
Phone: Fax:

Correspondence & Follow Up

DOCUMENT NAME: Message Center Note

Addendum by WADE , KEISHA RN on April 12, 2021 12:16:06 EDT
From: WADE , KEISHA RN (CMC Randolph OMS)

To: LECIEJEWSKI , RUSSELL C NP;

Sent: 4/12/2021 12:16:06 EDT

Subject: FW: FW: Need refills

From: WILLIAMS Ill, LEONARD CLINTON
To: CMC Randolph OMS

Sent: 04/12/2021 11:38 a.m. EDT
Subject: RE: FW: Need refills

| need my script for adderall XR sent to the pharmacy.

Addendum by WADE , KEISHA RN on December 18, 2020 14:01:08 EST
From: WADE , KEISHA RN (CMC Randolph OMS)

To: WILLIAMS 11l, LEONARD CLINTON

Sent: 12/18/2020 14:01:08 EST

Subject: FW: Need refills

Addendum by WADE , KEISHA RN on December 18, 2020 14:01:02 EST
spoke with our pharmacy and informed of Kathy NP resonse (ok to refill prescriptions early)

Addendum by PENISTON , KATHLEEN KELLY NP on December 18, 2020 13:50:29 EST
From: PENISTON , KATHLEEN KELLY NP

To: CMC Randolph OMS;

Sent: 12/18/2020 13:50:29 EST

Subject: RE: Need refills

OK to fill early.

Provider: Pt Name: WILLIAMS Ill, LEONARD CLINTON
Date of Service: 12/15/2020 Org MRN#: 0000642066

Visit #: DOB: 11/1/1980 Sex: Male

Printed: 9/6/2022 19:46 EDT Print ID: 575567623



$? AH BH Charlotte OMS Medication
501 Billingsley Rd
Atrlum Health Charlotte, NC 28211-
Phone: Fax:

Correspondence & Follow Up

Addendum by WADE , KEISHA RN on December 18, 2020 13:49:08 EST
From: WADE , KEISHA RN (CMC Randolph OMS)

To: PENISTON , KATHLEEN KELLY;

Sent: 12/18/2020 13:49:08 EST

Subject: FW: Need refills

From: WILLIAMS [ll, LEONARD CLINTON

To: Dr. Phillip Murray - Behavioral Health - OMS (CMC Randolph OMS)
Sent: 12/18/2020 01:19 p.m. EST

Subject: RE: Need refills

Thank you for your message. It has been successfully sent to the appropriate care team.

| just called the pharmacy and they say that | cannot get it filled unless you authorize an early refill. It would be 2 days
earlier than the normal fill date. | cannot make it there on xmas eve most likely, due to limited hours.

Addendum by MURRAY , PHILLIP MICHAEL MD on December 15, 2020 18:44:06 EST
From: MURRAY , PHILLIP MICHAEL MD

To: CMC Randolph OMS; WILLIAMS 1ll, LEONARD CLINTON

Sent: 12/15/2020 18:44:06 EST

Subject: RE: Need refills

Medications have been sent as requested, and Adderall sent with refill date as requested

Dr. Murray

Addendum by WADE , KEISHA RN on December 15, 2020 14:39:26 EST
From: WADE , KEISHA RN (CMC Randolph OMS)

To: MURRAY , PHILLIP MICHAEL MD;

Sent: 12/15/2020 14:39:26 EST

Subject: FW: Need refills

Provider: Pt Name: WILLIAMS Ill, LEONARD CLINTON
Date of Service: 12/15/2020 Org MRN#: 0000642066
Visit #: DOB: 11/1/1980 Sex: Male

Printed: 9/6/2022 19:46 EDT Print ID: 575567623



$? AH BH Charlotte OMS Medication
501 Billingsley Rd
At rlum Hea |th Charlotte, NC 28211-
Phone: Fax:

Correspondence & Follow Up

From: WILLIAMS Ill, LEONARD CLINTON

To: Dr. Phillip Murray - Behavioral Health - OMS (CMC Randolph OMS)
Sent: 12/15/2020 02:37 p.m. EST

Subject: Need refills

Thank you for your message. It has been successfully sent to the appropriate care team.

| scheduled an appointment but first they have is 1/12/2021. | will run out of meds before then.
Can you put in a refill for adderall and zyprexa and have them authorized for an early fill on 12/23/20207?

My refill date for adderall would be 12/25/2020, but | presume that the pharmacy will not be open on Christmas.

Provider: Pt Name: WILLIAMS Ill, LEONARD CLINTON
Date of Service: 12/15/2020 Org MRN#: 0000642066
Visit #: DOB: 11/1/1980 Sex: Male

Printed: 9/6/2022 19:46 EDT Print ID: 575567623



$? AH BH Charlotte OMS Medication
501 Billingsley Rd
At rlum Hea |th Charlotte, NC 28211-
Phone: Fax:

Correspondence & Follow Up

DOCUMENT NAME: Message Center Note

Addendum by WADE , KEISHA RN on December 18, 2020 14:01:08 EST
From: WADE , KEISHA RN (CMC Randolph OMS)

To: WILLIAMS 1ll, LEONARD CLINTON

Sent: 12/18/2020 14:01:08 EST

Subject: FW: Need refills

Addendum by WADE , KEISHA RN on December 18, 2020 14:01:02 EST
spoke with our pharmacy and informed of Kathy NP resonse (ok to refill prescriptions early)

Addendum by PENISTON , KATHLEEN KELLY NP on December 18, 2020 13:50:29 EST
From: PENISTON , KATHLEEN KELLY NP

To: CMC Randolph OMS;

Sent: 12/18/2020 13:50:29 EST

Subject: RE: Need refills

OK to fill early.

Addendum by WADE , KEISHA RN on December 18, 2020 13:49:08 EST
From: WADE , KEISHA RN (CMC Randolph OMS)

To: PENISTON , KATHLEEN KELLY;

Sent: 12/18/2020 13:49:08 EST

Subject: FW: Need refills

From: WILLIAMS [ll, LEONARD CLINTON
To: Dr. Phillip Murray - Behavioral Health - OMS (CMC Randolph OMS)
Sent: 12/18/2020 01:19 p.m. EST

Provider: Pt Name: WILLIAMS Ill, LEONARD CLINTON
Date of Service: 12/15/2020 Org MRN#: 0000642066
Visit #: DOB: 11/1/1980 Sex: Male

Printed: 9/6/2022 19:46 EDT Print ID: 575567623



$? AH BH Charlotte OMS Medication
501 Billingsley Rd
Atrlum Health Charlotte, NC 28211-
Phone: Fax:

Correspondence & Follow Up

Subject: RE: Need refills
Thank you for your message. It has been successfully sent to the appropriate care team.

| just called the pharmacy and they say that | cannot get it filled unless you authorize an early refill. It would be 2 days
earlier than the normal fill date. | cannot make it there on xmas eve most likely, due to limited hours.

Addendum by MURRAY , PHILLIP MICHAEL MD on December 15, 2020 18:44:06 EST
From: MURRAY , PHILLIP MICHAEL MD

To: CMC Randolph OMS; WILLIAMS IIl, LEONARD CLINTON

Sent: 12/15/2020 18:44:06 EST

Subject: RE: Need refills

Medications have been sent as requested, and Adderall sent with refill date as requested

Dr. Murray

Addendum by WADE , KEISHA RN on December 15, 2020 14:39:26 EST
From: WADE , KEISHA RN (CMC Randolph OMS)

To: MURRAY , PHILLIP MICHAEL MD;

Sent: 12/15/2020 14:39:26 EST

Subject: FW: Need refills

From: WILLIAMS IIl, LEONARD CLINTON

To: Dr. Phillip Murray - Behavioral Health - OMS (CMC Randolph OMS)
Sent: 12/15/2020 02:37 p.m. EST

Subject: Need refills

Thank you for your message. It has been successfully sent to the appropriate care team.

| scheduled an appointment but first they have is 1/12/2021. | will run out of meds before then.

Can you put in a refill for adderall and zyprexa and have them authorized for an early fill on 12/23/20207?

Provider: Pt Name: WILLIAMS Ill, LEONARD CLINTON
Date of Service: 12/15/2020 Org MRN#: 0000642066
Visit #: DOB: 11/1/1980 Sex: Male

Printed: 9/6/2022 19:46 EDT Print ID: 575567623



$’? AH BH Charlotte OMS Medication
501 Billingsley Rd

At rium Hea |th Charlotte, NC 28211-

Phone: Fax:

Correspondence & Follow Up

My refill date for adderall would be 12/25/2020, but | presume that the pharmacy will not be open on Christmas.

Provider: Pt Name: WILLIAMS Ill, LEONARD CLINTON
Date of Service: 12/15/2020 Org MRN#: 0000642066
Visit #: DOB: 11/1/1980 Sex: Male

Printed: 9/6/2022 19:46 EDT Print ID: 575567623



$? AH BH Charlotte OMS Medication
501 Billingsley Rd
At rlum Hea |th Charlotte, NC 28211-
Phone: Fax:

Correspondence & Follow Up

DOCUMENT NAME: Message Center Note

Addendum by MURRAY , PHILLIP MICHAEL MD on December 15, 2020 18:44:06 EST

From: MURRAY , PHILLIP MICHAEL MD

To: CMC Randolph OMS; WILLIAMS IIl, LEONARD CLINTON
Sent: 12/15/2020 18:44:06 EST

Subject: RE: Need refills

Medications have been sent as requested, and Adderall sent with refill date as requested

Dr. Murray

Addendum by WADE , KEISHA RN on December 15, 2020 14:39:26 EST
From: WADE , KEISHA RN (CMC Randolph OMS)

To: MURRAY , PHILLIP MICHAEL MD;

Sent: 12/15/2020 14:39:26 EST

Subject: FW: Need refills

From: WILLIAMS Ill, LEONARD CLINTON

To: Dr. Phillip Murray - Behavioral Health - OMS (CMC Randolph OMS)
Sent: 12/15/2020 02:37 p.m. EST

Subject: Need refills

Thank you for your message. It has been successfully sent to the appropriate care team.

| scheduled an appointment but first they have is 1/12/2021. | will run out of meds before then.
Can you put in a refill for adderall and zyprexa and have them authorized for an early fill on 12/23/20207?

My refill date for adderall would be 12/25/2020, but | presume that the pharmacy will not be open on Christmas.

Provider: Pt Name: WILLIAMS Ill, LEONARD CLINTON
Date of Service: 12/15/2020 Org MRN#: 0000642066
Visit #: DOB: 11/1/1980 Sex: Male

Printed: 9/6/2022 19:46 EDT Print ID: 575567623



Atrium Health

AH BH Charlotte OMS Medication
501 Billingsley Rd

Charlotte, NC 28211-
Phone: Fax:

Correspondence & Follow Up

Provider:
Date of Service: 12/15/2020
Visit #:

Pt Name: WILLIAMS Ill, LEONARD CLINTON
Org MRN#: 0000642066
DOB: 11/1/1980 Sex: Male

Printed: 9/6/2022 19:46 EDT

Print ID: 575567623




$? AH BH Charlotte OMS Medication
501 Billingsley Rd
At rlum Hea |th Charlotte, NC 28211-
Phone: Fax:

Correspondence & Follow Up

DOCUMENT NAME: Message Center Note

From: WILLIAMS IIl, LEONARD CLINTON

To: Dr. Phillip Murray - Behavioral Health - OMS (CMC Randolph OMS)
Sent: 12/15/2020 02:37 p.m. EST

Subject: Need refills

Thank you for your message. It has been successfully sent to the appropriate care team.

| scheduled an appointment but first they have is 1/12/2021. | will run out of meds before then.
Can you put in a refill for adderall and zyprexa and have them authorized for an early fill on 12/23/20207?

My refill date for adderall would be 12/25/2020, but | presume that the pharmacy will not be open on Christmas.

Provider: Pt Name: WILLIAMS Ill, LEONARD CLINTON
Date of Service: 12/15/2020 Org MRN#: 0000642066
Visit #: DOB: 11/1/1980 Sex: Male

Printed: 9/6/2022 19:46 EDT Print ID: 575567623





